
PPC Semester Two Assessment Schedule 

2024-2025 

 

Skills Assessments 

 

Assessment Release Date Submission/Presentation Date Schedule 

Advocacy 9.30am 

Monday 24th March 

8am – 5pm 

Friday 28th March 
 

TBC 

Drafting 9.30am 

Monday 31st March 

4.30pm 

Friday 4th April 

N/A 

PLR 9.30am 

Monday 7th April 

4.30pm 

Monday 14th April 

N/A 

 

 

Written Assessments 

 

Date Assessment Time Room 

Monday 5th May 

 

   

Tuesday 6th May 

 

   

Wednesday 7th May 

 

Conveyancing 2pm LR2 

Thursday 8h May 

 

   

Friday 9th May Caystat 2pm 
 

LR2 

    

Monday 12th May 

 

Probate 

 

2pm LR2 

Tuesday 13th May 

 

   

Wednesday 14th May 

 

Corporate Practice (II) 2pm LR2 

Thursday 15th May 

 

   

Friday 16th May 

 

Criminal Litigation 2pm LR2 

 


